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PRODUCT NAME
MODEL

RANGE

COMBINED ERROR
THE SENSITIVITY
THE EXTERNAL DIMENSION :
CABLE

TN+

FREEREE

CZL635

1-50

0.05

1.0£0.15

58x12.7x12.7

®©0.8x200

HBTE. BER. NFR. 28R
U, 2K, BB FiIREiR S

: WEIGHT SENSOR, LOAD CELL
: CZL635

:1-50 Kg

:0.05 %
:1.0+/-0.15mV
58 X 12.7 X 12.7mm
: OD=0.8 X 200mm



